Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
The Retro�t LED Cover Kit C is used to convert �uorescent T8 industrial strip �xtures to LED which results in substantial energy savings and improved
lighting. The Retro�t LED Cover Kit can easily produce ideal IES recommended light levels with minimal energy consumption. Accendo retro�t kits will
continue to provide consistent �xture performance and repeat annual energy savings for many years to come.
Ordering Example: ALRSK-4-02-SH-700-XLS
FIVE YEAR
WARRANTY
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL
• •
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
WARRANTY
• Backed by Accendo’s 5-year limited warranty.
Lampholder brackets are 22 gauge steel painted white.
Reflectors are secured to lampholder brackets with 1/4
turnlocks for ballast access.
Custom designed alignment clips provided for
continuous row installations.
Lampholders are high profile snap-in rotating camlock
design, shunted or unshunted.
Energy-efficient strip channel retrofit kit for commercial
and institutional facilities.
Adjustable raceways 4.25” or 5.00”, with custom widths
available (consult factory).
Directional light control.
Available 2 ft., 3 ft., 4 ft., 6 ft. and 8 ft. lengths.
Three optic designs.
Reflectors are available in white or specular aluminum.
Custom designs available.
Strip Retrofits.
Size Series
ALRSK XLS
No. LAMPS Lamp Holders CHANNEL WIDTH
4   4 ft.
8   8 ft.
01   1 T8 Lamp
02   2 T8 Lamps
04   4 T8 Lamps
SH
US
NO
Shunted Lamp
Holders
Unshunted Lamp
Holders
Lamp Holders included
with Pre-Wired Assembly
(sold separately)
700
850
7.00”
8.50“”
Features
Computer designed for optimal performance
Provides uniform light distribution
Minimizes lens streaking
Tool-free re�ector installation and removal
Fits most prismatic tro�ers
Highlights
accendolighting.com
AL XLS-Series
 Strip Retro�t Kit
Additional:
DIMENSIONS
RF1838
SHEET 1 OF 1NOT TO SCALE
REVDWG.  NO.
A
SIZE
TITLE:NAME DATE
Q.A.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN
FINISH
MATERIAL
 1
 0.020THREE PLACE DECIMAL
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
XTRA LIGHT MFG.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
XTRA LIGHT MFG. IS PROHIBITED.
 5.08
 8.50
 1.38
END VIEW
SIDE VIEW